
First Name Last Name Email

Keith Britton keith.britton@iconiccg.com

KIMBERLY MATTHEWS kmatthews@holyrollie.com

Jenna Hosteb hostensmartmarkets@gmail.com

Andres Barroso andres.barroso@gruposhogua.com

Audris Barnes AudrisB@NanaDotsSouthernSweets.com

Gina Puente bereyes@prodigy.net

Renee Brooks renee@rhbassociates.net

Mary Cooksey mcookseydesigns@gmail.com

Alvin Inthasone inthasonealvin@gmail.com

Ken Tse kmt@aacatx.com

Natchaya Thanpaisarnsamut thailicious.southlake@gmail.com

Gina Puente gina@puenteinc.com

Info Requested Info Requested Info Requested

Stanley Giddings stgiddings@gmail.com

Peter Beath peter@jperez.com

Kevin Yu teascoopusa@gmail.com

Shreyant Patel Shreyant@live.co.uk

MARIA SANTANA santanapromotions@sbcglobal.net

Najeeb Madani madanij2@yahoo.com

emad hafiz ehafiz@dallasmotorworks.com

Trin M trinitea28@gmail.com

Joseph sung josephsung17@yahoo.com

NANCY LIN NKLDFW@GMAIL.COM

Victor Garcia victor@soldias.com

Ganesh Tamarana gtamarana@duck.com

sholonda edwards sedwards@dfwairport.com

Joe Moran jmoran@otgexp.com

Ashok Sharma ashokinusa3@gmail.com

Michael Baldwin mbaldwin@oseconsultancy.com

Jorge Ramirez jorge@hohedesign.com

Mario Trevino mario@isdiversity.com

Tejashree Patidar tj@sugarphoria.com

Sanjay Desai sdenterprise@gmail.com

Augustus Abitoye dejiabitoye@yahoo.com

Khali Sailor khali@network2connect.net

Alieu Tunkara alieu.prolificcrewllc@gmail.com

Don Mitchell don2mitch@yahoo.com

MALLIKARJUN ALUGANDULA Mallik@itprimeinc.net

Rashad Judge judgejewelers@yahoo.com

Kari Forster kari.forster@magiccupcafe.com

Jorge Ramirez jorge@hohedesign.com

Craig Hopkins cghopkins5@yahoo.com

Trevor Hopkins cghopkins5@gmail.com

Trevor Hopkins tghopkins3@gmail.com

Rosalyn Kula rosalynguerrero@yahoo.com

Valerie Staton vrose@thegeniecredit.com



Jaquita Wehrly jaquita.wehrly@gmail.com

Shreyant Patel Shreyant@live.co.uk

ROSITA STANDRIGEE rose@alamotrafficsupply.com

Pamela Housley phousley@dfwairport.com

Neha K neha@mnkinfotech.com

Sui Ling r.josuah@gmail.com

Meriem Rebouh akroufmeriem@gmail.com

Etheljive Huggins etheljivee@gmail.com

Chris Smith chris@sushiboi.net

Tialboi Mualcin tialboi@sushiboi.net

ZINAT HOSSAIN zinat.hossain01@gmail.com

ZINAT HOSSAIN zinat.hossain01@gmail.com

Alicia McCree mccreealiciam@gmail.com

Kishan Amin Kishan.nz@gmail.com

Rushik Solanki Rsolanky@empowerseas.com

Nevien Hanna nhanna@latrelles.com

MARIA SANTANA santanapromotions@sbcglobal.net

Johnnie King drdelva@tx.rr.com

Renee Dutia renee@regaliinc.com

ALVIN INTHASONE INTHASONEALVIN@GMAIL.COM

Dongwhun LEE dongwhunlee@yahoo.com

Shelly Hoffman shelly@cpoftexas.com

Mike Taylor mike.taylor@fridays.com

Alvin Brown Kwiemuth@gideontoal-ms.com

LAURIE RUSSELL lauriearussell@aol.com

Polly Bankhead pollynpink@gmail.com

Jay Pujara jaypujara@yahoo.com

RONYA PATTERSON rpmpdpap@yahoo.com

Kindelyn Cania kcerbas@cintl.com

Sudesh Patidar SUDESH@sugarphoria.com

Sang Lian suiling2015@gmail.com

Rebecca Crowder rebeccalcrowder@yahoo.com

LAURIE RUSSELL lr@superiorcommercialclean.com

Hassan Khan hk8880@gmail.com

Johnathan Yam johnny@jyhospitality.com

Ann Kidd Akidd@gideontoal-ms.com

Cayetano Beltran americandreamer_66@hotmail.com

Silvia Peralta speralta@mca-airports.com

Dora Garcia Dora@NaturalChoiceCompany.com

Miguel Garcia Miguel@NaturalChoiceCompany.com

Jerry Brienza jerry.brienza@tailwindconcessions.com

Dee Humphrey ljvendinggroup@gmail.com

doc vranici docvranici0@gmail.com

Tina Patel tina@tameapllc.com

Jessica Garibay jessicag@meracorporation.com

Craig Hopkins cghopkins5@yahoo.com

Justice Fearon justice@riincorporated.com



Jessica Williams jessica@riincorporated.com

Phillip Matthews pmatthews81@gmail.com

David Ly david.ly@suntronicinc.com

MICHAEL BUGATTI Michael@bugattis.net

Kim Wiemuth kwiemuth@gideontoal-ms.com

Loronzo White loronzo.white@ghonzoservicesllc.com

sayi bhaskar speedwingsusa@gmail.com

Amanda Smith amanda@sixdegreesla.com

Shellese Nolan snolan@gideontoal-ms.com

Lourdes Spinola louspi@yahoo.com

Sarah Standley sstandley@thegroveinc.com

Maisha Bankhead maisha.tesg@gmail.com

Matt Sievert mattsievert@fourlv.com

sergio Jimenez sjimenez@dickeys.com

Audrey Garrison AGarrison@dickeys.com

Loronzo White loronzo.white@ghonzoservicesllc.com

Manuel Houellemont mhouellemont@consortiumfg.com

Rebecca DeMarco demarco-rebecca@aramark.com

Kimberlin Birdow White kbwhite11309@gmail.com

Arif Hafiz samtradeint@hotmail.com

Shelby Scales shelby.scales@hmshost.com

Delva King drdelva@tx.rr.com

Mohammed Jangda mojam14@hotmail.com

Mohammed Ismail ateaq242001@yahoo.com

Daneye Quigley info@delcampoempanadas.com

Victoria (rori) Nwaeze rori@vhnco.com

Akinade Ajunwon bisalinks@bisalinks.com

Brandon Demings brandond@packardservice.com

Keenan Packard kpackard@packardservice.com

Machie Wijetilaka muchee1@icloud.com

Emad Hafiz Emad85@gmail.com

Craig Clark purpose.commerce@gmail.com

Oscar DeLeon oscar@bcijanitorial.com

Ana Herrera Ana@bcijanitorial.com

Bronwyn Brazeal bids@bcijanitorial.com

Jaylen LaGrande jaylen@316collection.com

Keith Fulks 01kettlecorn@gmail.com

Courtney Ward courtney.k.ward1@gmail.com

Kami Mickens kmickens24@icloud.com

The A9 mthomas@gideontoal-ms.com

Ronnie Harris ronnharris@att.net

Kevin Erickson kerickson@consortiumfg.com

Osama Alamin odeezay@gmail.com

Jarvis Haggins jrhle08@aim.com

FATAI OBASUYI FOBASUYI@EPS-LOGIX.COM

Issam Osman iosman@dfwairport.com

Kashif Zai kashif.zai@cafeacai.net



DeSean Robinson superiorii89@gmail.com

Vivek Patel vivek@sugarphoria.com

Edna Wright playnstaygaming@gmail.com

Selena Simmons uniqueresourcemanagementllc@gmail.com



Job Title Company

President ICONIC Consulting Group, Inc.

Founder HOLY ROLLIE PASTRY SHOP

Store Manager Hosten Smart Stores

Expansion Manager Grupo Shogua

Owner Nana Dot’s Southern Sweets

Consultant Puente Enterprises, Inc.

CEO RHB & Associates

Owner The Jewelry Stop

Owner Pho in the box

President Asian American Contractors & Professionals Associatin

Owner Thailicious Southlake

CEO Puente Enterprises Inc.

Vice president Multiplex Inc

VP/ Dallas Manager J Perez Assoc. Inc.

Owner Tea Scoop Boba Tea & Smoothie

Owner Lucky

OWNER SANTANA'S PROMOTIONS & SPECIALTIES

Manager Smoke Town

Restaurateur Cafe Acai

Entrepreneur Majesty Mystique Extension

President pink coffee inc

Managing Director Leader Mutual Freight System

CEO Sol Dias LLC

Owner Yummy Savor llc

Concessions Records Assistant DFW

Proposal Manager OTG Management, LLC

Manager SOI

CEO/President OneSource Executive Consulting

Architect Hohe Architects

President Innovative Strategies

CEO STSR Investments LP

CEO Milwaukee Joes icecream

CEO Tafiya Services

COO Network2Connect, LTC

Owner Prolific crew LLC

President D&B Mitchell Group

Managing Director IT PRIMEINC LLC

owner Judge Jewelers

Corporate General Manager Magic Cup Cafe

Director of Business Development Höhe Design Group

President/C.E.O. Rule The Roost Nashville Hot Chicken

V.P./C.O.O. Rule The Roost Nashville Hot Chicken

V.P. & C.O.O. Rule The Roost Nashville Hot Chicken

Director of Business Development Hohe Design Group

Owner Miami Vibes



Owner J3 tax solutions

Self employed Lucky

SALES AND BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ALAMO TRAFFIC SUPPLY

CEO MNK Infotech Inc.

Manager Kimu Sushi

Food catering manager Jimmy s burger and grill Plano

Designer Ethel Jacobo

Director of Business Development Sushiboi

CEO Sushiboi

OWNER HOSSAIN ENTERPRISE LLC

MANAGER HOSSAIN ENTERPRISE LLC

CEO Honey Religion, LLC.

Owner SK Restaurant Management LLC

GM Latrelles

OWNER SANTANA'S PROMOTIONS & SPECIALTIES

COO KG Concessions

President Regali Inc

OWNER PHO IN THE BOX

Owner SOJALO

Sales Manager Core Personnel

VP of Operations Fridays

Owner CEO Gideon Toal Management Services

Manager Superior Commercial Cleaning

Co-Owner Fatburger North Richland Hills

Inspirer Inspirationmasters@gmail.com

Operations Manager Concessions International

Financial Advisor STSR Investments LP

Manager Kimu Sushi

Account Executive Aramark

Owner Superior Commercial Cleaning LLC

CEO HK&CO

Managing Partner JY Hospitality

Contracts Admin Gideon Toal Management Services

DIRECTOR NORTH AMERICA TRANSPORTS

BD Air Ventures

CEO Natural Choice Company

COO Natural Choice Companny

VP - Business Development Tailwind Hospitality

CEO Lj Vending

partner brothers pizza

Managing partner TameapLLC

Projects Manager MERA GLOBAL LLC

President/C.E.O. Rule The Roost Nashville Hot Chicken

Development Golden Management, LLC



Operations Director Golden Management, LLC.

Bakery Manager Holy Rollie Pastry Shop

Owner Magic Cup Cafe

Managing partner Bugatti Ristorante

Director Gideon Toal Management Services, LLC

President/Owner Ghonzo Services, LLC

DIRECTOR DECS  SERVICES INC

Marketing Strategist Six Degrees LA

Operations Manager Gideon Toal Management Services

Rama Enterprises Rama Enterprises

Executive Assistant The Gr

Owner Fatburger Arlington

Director of Operations Four Leaf Ventures

Director of Operations Dickeys BBQ

Owner Ghonzo Services, LLC

President Consortium Food Group, LLC

FSS Vestis

Owner E & G Discount Store

General Manager Suzan General Trading

VP, Strategic Alliances HMSHOST

CEO KG Concessions

Owner ATALAB DFW LLC

Owner ATALAB PROSPER LLCq

Manager Del Campo Empanadas

Princlaple CP Iced Tea & Market

President Bisa-Links Ventures

Vice President of Operations Packard Building Service

President Packard Building Service

CEO Kubera & Edhas LLC

Marketing Manager Dallas Motor Works

Owner purpose realty

Operations Chief Building Contractors, Inc.

Operations Admin BCI janitorial

Executive Assistant BCI Janitorial

CEO 3:16 Collection

Owner Mr. Keith's Gourmet Kettle corn

Vending Machine Technician The TOT Box

Operations Manager M2 Concepts

General Manager Gideon Toal Management Services

Managing Member R S Harris LLC

Vice President Consortium Food Group, LLC

CEO & GM Oyatco Group LLC

Owner RH Concessions

Programs Manager EPS LOGIX, INC. (EPS)

Quality Control Tech DFW AirPort

President Cafe Acai



President Scentlush LLC

Partner Sugarphoria

President Play N Stay Gaming Lounge

Owner/Operator Unique Resource Management LLC



Website

https://iconiccg.com/

https://www.holyrollie.com 

www.hostensmartstores.com 

www.gruposhogua.com 

www.NanaDotsSouthernSweets.com 

www.puenteinc.com 

 

www.thejewelrystop.net 

phointhebox@yahoo.com 

aacpatx.com 

www.thailicioussouthlake.com 

www.puenteinc.com 

 

 

jperez.com 

teascoopusa.com 

WWW.SANTANASPROMOTIONS.COM 

 

cafeacai.com 

www.pinkcoffee.love 

soldias.com 

otgexp.co, 

hohedesign.com 

www.isdiversity.com 

www.sugarphoria.com 

www.milwaukeejoesicecream.com 

www.tafiya.com 

www.network2connect.net 

www.prolificcrew.com 

www.itprimeinc.net 

judgejewelers.com 

magiccupcafe.com 

www.hohedesign.com 

www.ruletheroostchicken.com 

www.ruletheroostchicken.com 

www.ruletheroostchicken.com 

https://iconiccg.com/
https://www.holyrollie.com/
http://www.hostensmartstores.com/
http://www.gruposhogua.com/
http://www.nanadotssouthernsweets.com/
http://www.puenteinc.com/
http://www.thejewelrystop.net/
mailto:phointhebox@yahoo.com
http://www.thailicioussouthlake.com/
http://www.puenteinc.com/
http://www.santanaspromotions.com/
http://www.pinkcoffee.love/
http://www.isdiversity.com/
http://www.sugarphoria.com/
http://www.milwaukeejoesicecream.com/
http://www.tafiya.com/
http://www.network2connect.net/
http://www.prolificcrew.com/
http://www.itprimeinc.net/
http://www.hohedesign.com/
http://www.ruletheroostchicken.com/
http://www.ruletheroostchicken.com/
http://www.ruletheroostchicken.com/


www.mnkinfotech.com 

www.fujisushiusa.com 

https://www.sushiboi.net/ 

https://www.sushiboi.net 

www.santanaspromotions.com 

www.regaliinc.com 

PHOINTHEBOX@YAHOO.COM 

https://www.cpoftexas.com/ 

www.superiorcommercialclean.com 

fatburger.com 

inspirationmasters.com 

www.fujisushiusa.com 

https://superiorcommercialclean.com 

gideontoalmanagement.com 

http://www.naturalchoicecompany.com/ 

http://www.naturalchoicecompany.com/ 

www.tailwindconcessions.com 

www.ruletheroostchicken.com 

http://www.mnkinfotech.com/
http://www.fujisushiusa.com/
https://www.sushiboi.net/
https://www.sushiboi.net/
http://www.santanaspromotions.com/
http://www.regaliinc.com/
mailto:PHOINTHEBOX@YAHOO.COM
https://www.cpoftexas.com/
http://www.superiorcommercialclean.com/
http://www.fujisushiusa.com/
https://superiorcommercialclean.com/
http://www.naturalchoicecompany.com/
http://www.naturalchoicecompany.com/
http://www.tailwindconcessions.com/
http://www.ruletheroostchicken.com/


https://www.holyrollie.com 

suntronicinc.com 

Bugattis.net 

gideontoalmanagement.com 

ghonzoservicesllc.com 

www.thegroveinc.com 

fatburger.com 

ghonzoservicesllc.com 

www.hmshost.com 

https://delcampoempanadas.com 

https://www.cpteamarket.com/ 

dallasmotorworks.com 

www.bcijanitorial.com 

www.bcijanitorial.com 

https://www.316collection.com 

mrkeiths.com 

www.oyatcogroup.com 

www.eps-logix.com 

www.cafeacai.com 

https://www.holyrollie.com/
http://www.thegroveinc.com/
http://www.hmshost.com/
https://delcampoempanadas.com/
https://www.cpteamarket.com/
http://www.bcijanitorial.com/
http://www.bcijanitorial.com/
https://www.316collection.com/
http://www.oyatcogroup.com/
http://www.eps-logix.com/
http://www.cafeacai.com/


www.scentlush.com 

www.playnstaygaming.com 

www.uniqueresourcemanagementllc.com 

http://www.scentlush.com/
http://www.playnstaygaming.com/
http://www.uniqueresourcemanagementllc.com/

